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RUSSELL BUCKLEW,
Petitioner,
V.
ANNE PRECYTHE, et al.,
Respondents.
AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Patricia Billotte, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 15th day of August, 2018, send out
from Omaha, NE 2 package(s) containing 3 copies of the BRIEF OF RESPONDENTS in the above entitled case. All parties
required to be served have been served by Priority Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED

To be filed for:
JOSHUAD. HAWLEY D. JOHN SAUER
Attorney General State Solicitor
OFFICE OF THE MISSOURI Counsel of Record
ATTORNEY GENERAL JOSHUA M. DIVINE
Supreme Court Building JULIE MARIE BLAKE
207 West High Street PETER T. REED
P.O.Box 899 Deputy Solicitors
Jefferson City, MO 65102 MICHAEL JOSEPH SPILLANE
John.Saver@ago.mo.gov Assistant Attorney General

(573) 751-3321

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th day of August, 2018.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

PATRICIA BILLOTTE
General Notary
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State of Nebraska e

My Commission Expires Nov 24, 2020 Pt
g g, Notary Public Affiant 36407




Robert N. Hochman
Counsel of Record

Raechel J. Bimmerle

Lawrence P. Fogel

Steven J. Horowitz

Kelly J. Huggins

Suzanne B. Notton

Matthew J. Saldana

Heather B. Sultanian

One South Dearborn Street

Chicago, IL 60603

(312) 853-7000

rhochman(@sidley.com

rbimmerle@sidley.com

lawrence.fogel@sidley.com

shorowitz@sidley.com

khuggins@sidley.com

snotton@sidley.com

saldana@sidley.com

hsultanian@sidley.com

Cheryl A. Pilate

926 Cherry Street

Kansas City, MO 64106
(816) 471-6694
cpilate@morganpilate.com




